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1 Alexis Gonzalez 61 56 57 59 54 56 57 58 58 52 58 61 56 58 63 51 59 51 53 57 58 1193

2 Frank Vargas 53 58 60 54 49 50 54 52 59 49 58 55 62 51 46 55 52 60 58 1035

3 Sebastian Perez 58 58 57 55 53 56 55 67 51 54 54 59 60 58 54 64 55 58 48 1074

4 Donald Everage 61 57 57 56 58 56 52 58 59 56 58 62 60 58 53 54 56 59 1030

5 Randy Beers 49 56 47 53 51 50 54 46 53 51 51 50 52 51 55 50 819

6 Mario Guerra 50 52 58 63 62 53 56 53 61 57 54 51 53 56 65 844

7 Carlos Garcia 55 48 56 57 53 50 52 56 50 50 52 52 55 54 740

8 Bernie Rodriguez 67 54 62 59 56 52 55 55 54 61 54 57 58 55 799

9 Tyler Anderson 51 54 60 53 52 270

10 Tico 53 56 52 52 213

11 Emilio Condis 56 57 57 59 58 59 56 60 52 58 60 632

12 Nolan Hernandez 56 60 60 55 59 62 58 56 59 61 57 643

13 Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 55 51 47 52 47 54 48 48 48 51 501

14 Orlando Leiva 49 54 58 49 56 48 56 48 48 50 516

15 Jorge Guzman 58 64 50 51 53 53 55 51 45 54 534

16 Nelson Mato 53 57 54 51 49 53 52 56 54 479

17 Adam Zwibelman 58 53 55 58 67 54 51 57 50 503

18 Christian Lopez 63 60 51 64 59 55 56 51 53 512

19 Pedro Vera 50 50 54 52 55 49 48 49 407

20 Avian Angulo 59 57 56 58 52 55 54 60 451

21 Ovy Ramirez 61 56 65 60 51 55 57 57 462

22 Juan A Alvarez 59 62 60 55 55 59 63 56 469

23 Nicholas Toledo 52 53 51 50 50 46 48 350

24 Devin Aedo 50 53 54 50 56 62 51 376

25 Nicholas Munoz 62 63 59 57 60 62 58 421

26 Mark Brodsky 57 58 62 60 65 55 63 420

27 Denise Cook 62 70 62 70 67 68 60 459

28 David Espinosa 58 55 52 55 60 280

29 Eddie Gillette 56 57 61 60 53 287

30 Royce Reed 58 52 58 57 225

31 carlos gonzalez 53 55 57 59 224

32 David smith 54 54 58 67 233

33 Los 47 54 52 153

34 Morris Fabbri 55 52 60 167

35 Eddy Clavijo 55 56 54 165

36 Ric Breines 62 62 53 177

37 Erik Peterson 48 51 99

38 Jackson Morton 54 53 107

39 Joshua H. 53 56 109

40 Derek Wilcox 56 55 111

41 JC Guerra 59 54 113

42 Mike Hernandez 61 59 120

43 Orly 53 53

44 Bug Killer 54 54

45 Kevin Bogusky 55 55

46 Ryan 56 56

47 Kendrick Rivera 57 57

47 Eddy Discgolf 57 57

49 Felipe Arango 59 64 63 64 250

50 JC Canaves 63 59 54 176

51 Michael Hanley 62 59 121

51 Luis Gil 59 62 121

53 Aaren Sirak 65 60 125

54 Olavo Guerra 65 64 61 63 253

55 Carlos Bernabela 66 61 61 188

56 Roberto Vidal 57 65 69 191

57 Alexsandra Breines 65 63 128

58 Abdiel Hernandez 74 57 131

59 John Wing 70 62 132

59 Bruno Howard 67 65 132

61 Bruno 69 64 133

62 Melissa Petruzzello 67 72 139

63 Adrian Gonzalez 73 67 140

64 Bebo 58 58

64 matthew vinke 58 58

66 Frank Vega 59 59

67 andrew pouya 58 58

68 Mark 59 59

69 Craig wismean 62 62

69 Craig wiseman 62 62

71 Garrett Brossard 66 66

72 maximiliano vidal 77 64 141

73 Alex 66 66

74 Jonathan Gramling 66 55 35 60 DNF

74 Giovanna Saenz 52 74 71 76 71 DNF

74 Andres Balanta 59 60 55 57 29 60 55 49 61 DNF

74 Ryan Bobson 20 56 57 56 56 63 53 56 59 57 55 53 60 56 DNF
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K1 Hole 3, the road is OB, yellow line is OB, normal distance OB rules. If disc doesnt cross island, go to drop zone on
island from any teepad.
K1 Hole 13, 15, only 1 meter relief from fence not 2.

K1 H18 and K2 H1 no OB for crossing hedges separating fairways. 

K2 Hole 1, long of basket, only pavement and beyond is OB

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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